50-70 Baseball Master Umpire Schedule

Date Time Game(Home vs Visitor) Field 2 Umpire Team Ump Sign in (Print names and team representing)
4-8 2:00 WM Pirates vs Petro Major Pirates
4-13 5:30 WM Yankees vs Petro Major Cardinals
4-15 9:00 WM Yankees vs Atrisco Valley 50-70 Pirates
4-15 12:00 WM Pirates vs Mile High 50-70 Yankees
4-19 5:30 WM Pirates vs Petro Major Yankees
4-26 5:30 WM Pirates vs WM Yankees Major Cubs
5-2 5:30 WM Yankees vs Petro Major Pirates
5-4 5:30 WM Yankees vs WM Pirates Major Cardinals
5-8 5:30 WM Pirates vs Atrisco Valley Minor Pirates
5-13 9:00 WM Yankees vs Lobo Major Yankees
5-16 5:30 WM Yankees vs Atrisco Valley Major Cubs
5-20 9:00 WM Yankees vs Zia Hitmen Major Pirates
5-22 5:30 WM Yankees vs WM Pirates Minor Pirates
5-31 5:30 WM Pirates vs Petro Major Yankees




Major Baseball Master Umpire Schedule

Date Time Game(Home vs Visitor) Field 2 Umpire Team Ump Sign in (Print names and team representing)
4-3 5:30 WM Cubs vs WM Cardinals Minor Cubs w/ Chief Umpire
4-5 5:30 WM Cubs vs WM Pirates Minor Pirates
4-8 12:00 WM Cardinals vs WM Yankees Minor Cardinals
4-8 9:00 Wm Yankees vs Petro Bulldogs Minor Mets
4-10 5:30 WM Yankees vs WM Castillo Minor Cardinals
4-12 5:30 WM Cubs vs Petro Twins Minor Mets
4-15 9:00 WM Cardinals vs WM Cubs Minor Cubs

4-15 12:00 WM Pirates vs Petro Brewers Minor Pirates

4-17 5:30 WM Cardinals vs Petro Brewers Minor Cubs

4-19 5:30 WM Pirates vs Petro Twins Minor Mets

4-22 12:00 WM Cardinals vs Petro Bulldogs Minor Pirates

4-22 9:00 WM Pirates vs WM Yankees OPEN (to be filled later)

4-24 5:30 WM Cubs vs WM Yankees Minor Mets

4-26 5:30 WM Gilliam vs Petro Twins Minor Cardinals
5-1 5:30 WM Yankees vs Petro Brewers Minor Pirates
5-3 5:30 WM Cardinals vs WM Pirates Minor Mets
5-6 12:00 WM Yankees vs WM Cardinals Minor Cardinals
5-6 9:00 WM Cubs vs WM Pirates Minor Cubs
5-8 5:30 WM Cubs vs Petro Blue Jays Minor Cubs

5-10 5:30 WM Pirates vs Petro Bulldogs Minor Cardinals

5-13 9:00 WM Cardinals vs Petro Bluedays Minor Mets

5-13 12:00 WM Yankees vs Petro Twins Minor Pirates

5-15 5:30 WM Cubs vs Petro Brewers Minor Cubs

5-17 5:30 WM Pirates vs WM Cardinals Minor Mets

5-20 9:00 WM Yankees vs WM Cubs Minor Cardinals

5-20 12:00 WM Pirates vs Petro Bluedays Minor Pirates

5-22 5:30 WM Yankees vs Petro BlueJays Minor Cubs

5-24 5:30 WM Cubs vs Petro Bulldogs Minor Cardinals




Major Softball Master Umpire Schedule

Date Time Game Field 2 Umpire Team Ump Sign in (Print names and team representing) Phone
4-1 1:30 WM1 vs WM 2 Minor SB1
4-6 5:30 CR Mets vs WM1 Minor SB1
4-8 9:00 CR Dodgers vs WM2 Self Umpire
4-10 5:30 ED2 vs WMA1 Minor SB2
4-12 5:30 ED1 vs WM2 Minor SB2
4-19 5:30 NV Diamonds vs WM2 Minor SB2
4-22 9:00 PH Hurricanes vs WM1 Self Umpire
4-26 5:30 PH Wolverines vs WM1 Minor SB1
4-28 5:30 PH Sun Devils vs WM2 Minor SB2
5-1 5:30 PT1 vs WM2 Minor SB2
5-3 5:30 WM2 vs WM1 Minor SB1
5-10 5:30 CB Rams vs WM1 Minor SB1
5-15 5:30 CB Wolverines vs WM2 Minor SB2
5-17 5:30 CR Dodgers vs WM1 Minor SB1
5-20 9:00 CR Dodgers vs WM2 Minor SB1
5-22 5:30 NV Diamonds vs WMH1 Minor SB2
5-24 5:30 PH Sun Devils vs WM2 Minor SB1
5-31 5:30 ED1 vs WMH1 Minor SB1/SB2




Date

Time

Game

Minor Softball Master Umpire Schedule

Field 2 Umpire Team Ump Sign in (Print names and team Phone
representing)

4-1 11:30 WM Min SB 1 vs WM Min SB 2 Major SB 1

4-3 5:30 CB3 Tigers vs WM 1 Major SB2

4-5 5:30 NV Lady Royals vs WM2 Major SB1

4-11 5:30 NV Flames vs WM2 Major SB2

4-13 5:30 CR2 vs WMA1 Major SB1

4-15 12:00 ED1 vs WM1 Self Umpire

4-20 5:30 PH Wolverines vs WM2 Major SB2

4-22 12:00 ED2 vs WMH1 Major SB2

4-24 5:30 PH Tigers vs WM2 Self Umpire

4-25 5:30 NV2 vs WM1 Major SB1

5-4 5:30 PT1 vs WM2 Major SB1

5-6 12:00 PH1 vs WMA1 Major SB2

5-8 5:30 PT2 vs WM2 Major SB1

5-9 5:30 PT1 vs WM1 Major SB2
5-20 12:00 WM1 vs WM2 Major SB2
5-23 5:30 CB Aggies vs WM2 Major SB1
5-25 5:30 CB2 vs WM1 Major SB1/SB2




MMP Baseball Master Umpire Schedule

Date Time Field Game (Home vs Visitor) Umpire Team Ump Sign in (Print names and team Phone
representing)
4-3 5:30 3 Cubs vs Mets TB Cubs
4-4 5:30 2 Yankees vs Pirates TB Angels
4-5 5:30 3 Mets vs Yankees TB Mets
4-7 5:30 2 Cardinals vs Cubs TB Yankees
4-8 11:30 2 Yankees vs Cardinals TB Cardinals
4-8 9:00 3 Pirates vs Mets TB Pirates
4-10 5:30 3 Cardinals vs Pirates TB Cubs
4-12 5:30 3 Cubs vs Yankees TB Angels
4-15 9:00 2 Mets vs Cardinals TB Cardinals
4-15 11:30 3 Cubs vs Mets TB Mets
4-17 5:30 2 Mets vs Yankees TB Yankees
4-18 5:30 2 Pirates vs Cubs TB Pirates
4-19 5:30 2 Cardinals vs Cubs TB Cubs
4-21 5:30 2 Yankees vs Cardinals TB Angels
4-22 1:30 3 Pirates vs Mets TB Yankees
4-24 5:30 3 Cardinals vs Pirates TB Mets
4-26 5:30 3 Cubs vs Yankees TB Cubs
4-27 5:30 2 Pirates vs Cubs TB Pirates
5-2 5:30 2 Mets vs Cardinals TB Mets
5-5 5:30 2 Cubs vs Mets TB Cardinals
5-6 9:00 2 Yankees vs Pirates TB Angels
5-6 11:30 3 Cubs vs Yankees TB Pirates
5-8 5:30 3 Cardinals vs Cubs TB Yankees
5-11 5:30 2 Pirates vs Mets TB Cardinals
5-12 5:30 3 Yankees vs Cardinals TB Angels
5-13 9:00 2 Cardinals vs Pirates TB Cubs
5-13 11:30 2 Cubs vs Yankees TB Yankees
5-15 5:30 3 Pirates vs Cubs TB Mets




Date Time Field Game (Home vs Visitor) Umpire Team Ump Sign in (Print names and team Phone
representing)

5-16 5:30 2 Mets vs Cardinals TB Pirates

5-18 5:30 2 Cubs vs Mets TB Cardinals

5-19 5:30 3 Yankees vs Pirates TB Cubs

5-20 11:30 3 Mets vs Yankees TB Angels

5-20 1:30 2 Cardinals vs Cubs TB Mets

5-22 5:30 3 Yankees vs Cardinals TB Yankees

5-24 5:30 3 Pirates vs Mets TB Pirates

5-30 5:30 2 Cardinals vs Pirates TB Cardinals

6-1 5:30 2 Cubs vs Yankees TB Cubs

6-3 9:00 2 Mets vs Pirates TB Angels

6-3 11:30 2 Cardinals vs Cubs TB Mets




Minor Baseball Master Umpire Schedule

Date Time Field Game Umpire Team Ump Sign in (Print names and Phone
team representing)
4-4 6:00 3 Mets vs Yankees MMP Cardinals
4-6 6:00 3 Mets vs Cardinals MMP Cubs
4-8 11:30 3 Cubs vs Yankees MMP Pirates
4-8 1:30 3 Mets vs Indians MMP Yankees
4-11 5:30 3 Cardinals vs Pirates MMP Mets
4-13 5:30 3 Pirates vs Mets MMP Cardinals
4-13 5:30 3 Yankees vs Orioles MMP Cubs
4-15 9:00 3 Pirates vs Indians MMP Mets
4-15 1:30 3 Cubs vs Orioles MMP Pirates
4-18 5:30 3 Cardinals vs Cubs MMP Yankees
4-20 6:00 3 Mets vs Orioles MMP Cardinals
4-22 9:00 3 Pirates vs Cubs MMP Cubs
4-25 5:30 3 Cardinals vs Mets MMP Mets
4-27 5:30 3 Cubs vs Mets MMP Yankees
4-28 5:30 3 Pirates vs Cardinals MMP Pirates
5-2 5:30 3 Mets vs Pirates MMP Cubs
5-4 5:30 3 Cardinals vs Cubs MMP Mets
5-4 6:00 3 Indians vs Pirates MMP Yankees
5-6 9:00 3 Cardinals vs Yankees MMP Cardinals
5-6 1:30 3 Cubs vs Orioles MMP Pirates
5-9 6:00 3 Orioles vs Mets MMP Cubs
5-11 5:30 3 Cubs vs Pirates MMP Yankees
5-13 9:00 3 Pirates vs Yankees MMP Mets
5-16 5:30 3 Mets vs Cubs MMP Pirates
5-18 5:30 3 Cardinals vs Pirates MMP Cardinals




Date Time Field Game Umpire Team Ump Sign in (Print names and Phone
team representing)

5-20 9:00 3 Pirates vs Mets MMP Mets

5-20 1:30 3 Cardinals vs Indians MMP Yankees

5-23 6:00 3 Pirates vs Indians MMP Cubs

5-25 6:00 3 Pirates vs Yankees MMP Pirates

5-30 5:30 3 Cubs vs Cardinals MMP Cubs

6-1 5:30 3 Cubs vs Cardinals MMP Cardinals

6-3 11:30 3 Pirates vs Indians MMP Pirates

6-3 9:00 3 Cardinals vs Mets MMP Yankees




Date

Time

Field

Game (Home vs
Visitor)

Umpire Team

4-12
4-21

5-12

5-20

5:30
5:30
5:30

9:00
5:30

11:30
9:00

Yankees vs Pirates
Cubs vs Yankees

Yankees vs
Cardinals

Yankees vs Pirates

Yankees vs
Cardinals

Mets vs Yankees

Mets vs Pirates

TB Angels
TB Angels
TB Angels

TB Angels
TB Angels

TB Angels
TB Angels



Date

Time

Field

Game (Home vs
Visitor)

Umpire Team

4-10
4-19
4-26
5-13
5-19

6-1

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
9:00
5:30
5:30

N W DLW NN W W

Cubs vs Mets
Cardinals vs Pirates
Cardinals vs Cubs
Cubs vs Yankees
Cardinals vs Pirates
Yankees vs Pirates

Cubs vs Yankees

TB Cubs
TB Cubs
TB Cubs
TB Cubs
TB Cubs
TB Cubs
TB Cubs



Date

Time

Field

Game (Home vs
Visitor)

Umpire Team

4-15

5-5
5-11
5-18
5-30

11:30

9:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

NN NN

Yankees vs
Cardinals

Mets vs Cardinals
Cubs vs Mets
Pirates vs Mets
Cubs vs Mets

Cardinals vs Pirates

TB Cardinals

TB Cardinals
TB Cardinals
TB Cardinals
TB Cardinals
TB Cardinals



Date

Time

Field

Game (Home vs
Visitor)

Umpire Team

4-15
4-24
5-2
5-15
5-20
6-3

5:30
11:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
1:30
11:30

N N W N W W W

Mets vs Yankees
Cubs vs Mets
Cardinals vs Pirates
Mets vs Cardinals
Pirates vs Cubs
Cardinals vs Cubs

Cardinals vs Cubs

TB Mets
TB Mets
TB Mets
TB Mets
TB Mets
TB Mets
TB Mets



Date

Time

Field

Game (Home vs
Visitor)

Umpire Team

4-18
4-27

5-6
5-16
5-24

9:00
5:30
5:30
11:30
5:30
5:30

W DWW NN W

Pirates vs Mets
Pirates vs Cubs
Pirates vs Cubs
Cubs vs Yankees
Mets vs Cardinals

Pirates vs Mets

TB Pirates
TB Pirates
TB Pirates
TB Pirates
TB Pirates
TB Pirates



Date

Time

Field

Game (Home vs
Visitor)

Umpire Team

4-17
4-22

5-8
5-13
5-22

5:30
5:30
1:30
5:30
11:30
5:30

W DD W W NN

Cardinals vs Cubs
Mets vs Yankees
Pirates vs Mets
Cardinals vs Cubs
Cubs vs Yankees

Yankees vs
Cardinals

TB Yankees
TB Yankees
TB Yankees
TB Yankees
TB Yankees
TB Yankees



Date

Time

Field

Game

Umpire Team

4-4
4-13
4-20

5-6

5-18

6:00
5:30
6:00
9:00

5:30
5:30

W W W w

w

Mets vs Yankees
Pirates vs Mets
Mets vs Orioles

Cardinals vs
Yankees

Cardinals vs Pirates

Cubs vs Cardinals

MMP Cardinals
MMP Cardinals
MMP Cardinals
MMP Cardinals

MMP Cardinals
MMP Cardinals



Date

Time

Field

Game

Umpire Team

4-6
4-13
4-22

5-2

5-9
5-23
5-30

6:00
5:30
9:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
5:30

W W W W W w w

Mets vs Cardinals
Yankees vs Orioles
Pirates vs Cubs
Mets vs Pirates
Orioles vs Mets
Pirates vs Indians

Cubs vs Cardinals

MMP Cubs
MMP Cubs
MMP Cubs
MMP Cubs
MMP Cubs
MMP Cubs
MMP Cubs



Date

Time

Field

Game

Umpire Team

4-11
4-15
4-25

5-4
5-13
5-20

5:30
9:00
5:30
5:30
9:00
9:00

W W W W W W

Cardinals vs Pirates
Pirates vs Indians
Cardinals vs Mets
Cardinals vs Cubs
Pirates vs Yankees

Pirates vs Mets

MMP Mets
MMP Mets
MMP Mets
MMP Mets
MMP Mets
MMP Mets



Date

Time

Field

Game

Umpire Team

4-8
4-15
4-28

5-6
5-16
5-25

11:30
1:30
5:30
1:30
5:30
6:00

11:30

W W W W W w w

Cubs vs Yankees
Cubs vs Orioles
Pirates vs Cardinals
Cubs vs Orioles
Mets vs Cubs
Pirates vs Yankees

Pirates vs Indians

MMP Pirates
MMP Pirates
MMP Pirates
MMP Pirates
MMP Pirates
MMP Pirates
MMP Pirates



Date

Time

Field

Game

Umpire Team

4-8
4-18
4-27

5-4
5-11
5-20

6-3

1:30
5:30
5:30
6:00
5:30
1:30

9:00

W W W W W W

Mets vs Indians
Cardinals vs Cubs
Cubs vs Mets
Indians vs Pirates
Cubs vs Pirates

Cardinals vs
Indians

Cardinals vs Mets

MMP Yankees
MMP Yankees
MMP Yankees
MMP Yankees
MMP Yankees
MMP Yankees

MMP Yankees



Date

Time

Game(Home vs
Visitor)

Field 2 Umpire
Team

4-10

4-26

5-6

5-10

5-20

5-24

12:00

5:30

5:30

12:00

5:30

9:00

5:30

WM Cardinals vs
WM Yankees

WM Yankees vs
WM Castillo

WM Gilliam vs
Petro Twins

WM Yankees vs
WM Cardinals

WM Pirates vs
Petro Bulldogs

WM Yankees vs
WM Cubs

WM Cubs vs Petro
Bulldogs

Minor Cardinals

Minor Cardinals

Minor Cardinals

Minor Cardinals

Minor Cardinals

Minor Cardinals

Minor Cardinals



Date

Time

Game(Home vs
Visitor)

Field 2 Umpire
Team

4-15

4-17

5-6

5-8

5-15

5-22

5:30

9:00

5:30

9:00

5:30

5:30

5:30

WM Cubs vs WM
Cardinals

WM Cardinals vs
WM Cubs

WM Cardinals vs
Petro Brewers

WM Cubs vs WM
Pirates

WM Cubs vs Petro
Blue Jays

WM Cubs vs Petro
Brewers

WM Yankees vs
Petro BlueJays

Minor Cubs w/
Chief Umpire
Minor Cubs
Minor Cubs
Minor Cubs
Minor Cubs

Minor Cubs

Minor Cubs



Date Time Game(Home vs Field 2 Umpire
Visitor) Team
4-8 9:00 | Wm Yankees vs Minor Mets
Petro Bulldogs
4-12 5:30 WM Cubs vs Petro  Minor Mets
Twins
4-19 5:30 | WM Pirates vs Minor Mets
Petro Twins
4-24 5:30 | WM Cubs vs WM Minor Mets
Yankees
5-3 5:30 | WM Cardinals vs Minor Mets
WM Pirates
5-13 9:00 | WM Cardinals vs Minor Mets
Petro BlueJays
5-17 5:30 WM Pirates vs WM | Minor Mets

Cardinals



Date

Time

Game(Home vs
Visitor)

Field 2 Umpire
Team

4-15

4-22

5-13

5-20

5:30

12:00

12:00

5:30

12:00

12:00

WM Cubs vs WM
Pirates

WM Pirates vs
Petro Brewers

WM Cardinals vs
Petro Bulldogs

WM Yankees vs
Petro Brewers

WM Yankees vs
Petro Twins

WM Pirates vs
Petro BlueJays

Minor Pirates

Minor Pirates

Minor Pirates

Minor Pirates

Minor Pirates

Minor Pirates



Date Time Game Field 2 Umpire
Team
4-1 11:30 WM Min SB 1 vs Major SB 1
WM Min SB 2
4-5 5:30 NV Lady Royals vs | Major SB1
WM2
4-13 5:30 | CR2 vs WM1 Major SB1
4-25 5:30 NV2vs WMH1 Major SB1
5-4 5:30 PT1vs WM2 Major SB1
5-8 5:30 PT2vs WM2 Major SB1
5-23 5:30 CB Aggies vs WM2 | Major SB1
5-25 5:30 CB2vs WM1 Major SB1/SB2




Date Time Game Field 2 Umpire
Team
4-3 5:30 CB3 Tigers vs WM | Major SB2
1
4-11 5:30 NV Flames vs WM2 Major SB2
4-20 5:30  PH Wolverines vs Major SB2
WM2
4-22 12:00 ED2 vs WM1 Major SB2
5-6 12:00  PH1 vs WMH1 Major SB2
5-9 5:30 PT1vs WMH1 Major SB2
5-20 12:00 WM1 vs WM2 Major SB2
5-25 5:30 CB2vs WM1 Major SB1/SB2




Date Time Game Field 2 Umpire
Team
4-1 1:30  WM1 vs WM 2 Minor SB1
4-6 5:30 CR Mets vs WM1 Minor SB1
4-26 5:30 PH Wolverines vs Minor SB1
WM1
5-3 5:30  WM2 vs WM1 Minor SB1
5-10 5:30 CB Rams vs WMH1 Minor SB1
5-17 5:30 CR Dodgers vs Minor SB1
WM1
5-20 9:00 CR Dodgers vs Minor SB1
WM2
5-24 5:30 PH Sun Devils vs Minor SB1
WM2
5-31 5:30 ED1 vs WM1 Minor SB1/SB2




Date Time Game Assignment
4-10 5:30 ED2 vs WM1 Minor SB2
4-12 5:30 ED1 vs WM2 Minor SB2
4-19 5:30 NV Diamonds vs Minor SB2

WM2
4-28 5:30 PH Sun Devils vs Minor SB2
WM2
5-1 5:30 PT1 vs WM2 Minor SB2
5-15 5:30 CB Wolverines vs Minor SB2
WM2
5-22 5:30 NV Diamonds vs Minor SB2
WM1
5-31 5:30 ED1 vs WM1 Minor SB1/SB2




